APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED



CIN: L85110TN1979PLC008035

BY E-MAIL

Ref. No. AHEL/SEC/DUP/114/2020-21

26th February 2021

BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street. Mumbai 400 001. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051.

Kind Attn: - Sr. General Manager DCS – Listing Department Kind Attn: - Head - Listing

Dear Sir.

Sub: Intimation in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (Regulations) regarding loss of share certificate.

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimations from shareholders on February 26, 2021 regarding loss of share certificates. In accordance with Regulation 39(3) of the Regulations, the details of the said share certificates are as given below:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	No of equity shares held	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
5163	Murtuzaali Baig Mirza	800	355164	6069397 to 6070196
9197	Subba Rami Reddy T	2500	359200	7777013 to 7779512

This is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED,

P. BALACHANDAR

ASSISTANT MANAGER - SECRETARIAL

IS/ISO 9001:2000

Tel : 044 - 28290956 / 3896 / 6681 Telefax : 044 - 2829 0956

Email: investor.relations@apollohospitals.com

Website: www.apollohospitals.com

Integrated Registry Manager Service Private Limited, 2nd Floon, Kences Joures No. I Rama Kiishna Street, North Usman Road T Negar

CHENNAT- 600 017.

Subject: Appolo Hospital Shares Certificate No 355164 for 800 shares Jolio No. 5763

Dear Su,

with Reference to the above subject matter phase find enclosed there the following documents for issuance of Duplicate Thare Certificate for you kind persual.

1. Acknowledgement copy of police complaint on loss of shares certificate with details of Folio No, Distinctive No and No of shares along with the copy of my complaint duly signed and stamped by police department.

- 2. Indemnity on Rs 100/- Non Judical Stamp paper as per format provided.
- 3. Afficialant on Rs 100/- Non Judical Stamp as per format provided.
- 4. Surely Bond on Rs 100/- Non Judical Stamp as her formet provided along with PAN covid iswety.
- 5. Neuspaper advertisiments on dors of shows certificates es per format provided.
- 6. Spiemen isignature from duly attisted by the Bank Manager as her format provided.
- 7. Self attested copy of PAN card along with AADHAR card copy of address herof.
 - 8. Orignal Cancelled Cheque Leaf.

Phase be kind enough to issue and send me duplicate share lextificate for idental purposes as early as possible.

I humbly arguest you inform me in

I humbly arguest you do inform me in advance the dispatched date of where. Cathificates post enabling me to follow and trace the post.

kindly acknowledge me the receipt of above downers by email muster a 8297@gmail.com

Thanking you in advance for your kind co-operation Truly Yours Whi

Mirza Mutuza Ali Baig 10: Sayed Mustafer 16-1-8 Zakheer Hasan Colony Saidabad

Hydudbad - Telegana - 500059









TSVSAB 6 7 1 3 6 4 6

Government of Telangana,
Police Department

Police Station: Saidabad

CERTIFICATE

No: 15200602211637238355

Received Date: 06/Feb/2021

Unit: Hyderabad

Name of the complainant: Sri. MIRZA MURTUZA ALI BAIG s/o MIRZA WAHED ALI BAIG LATE, age 65, Occp.

BUSINESS

Present Address: R/o: 16-1-8 DR ZAKIR HUSSAIN COLONY SAIDABAD HYDERABAD 102

Particulars of Missing/Lost: Share certificate

Reasons for Missing/Lost

Received a mee-seva petition from Sri Mirza Murtuza Ali Baig, S/o Mirza Wahed Ali Baig, wherein he stated that he lost his original share certificate of M/s Apollo Hospital Enterprise Ltd vide its Folio No./DP ID/Client ID No.5163, Certificate No.35164, Distinctive No. 6069397 - 6070196, No. shares 800, while shifting the house from Kurmaguda to H.No.16-1-8, Zakheer Hussain Colony, Saidabad. For which he searched for his missing original Share Certificates at all possible places, but he could not trace it. Hence, he requested to take necessary action.

On receipt of above made an GD entry at PS Saidabad and made all possible efforts to trace out his missing original share certificate of M/s Apollo Hospital Enterprise Ltd vide Certificate No.35164, No. shares 800, Distinctive No. 6069397 - 6070196 but invain. Hence Certificate.

On receipt of the complaint efforts were made to trace out the missing venkat, but could not be traced.

Note: This document should not be used for any fraudulent purpose.

Document certified by KASTHURI SRIVINGS Digitally signed by KASTHURI SRIVING Date 21.02.10 08:33:17 IST

KASTHURI SRINIVAS SHO Saidabad Issued Date: 10/Feb/2021

issued Date. 10/1 eb/202

Date: 22.02.2021

FROM:

TSUBBARAMI REDDY \$/O.LATE.THIKKAVARPU BAPU REDDY 6-3-249/5/A, ROAD NO.01 NEAR ANR CENTRE BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD - 500034 Contact: +91 8860604172

TO, THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER PUNJAGUTTA POLICE STATION HYDERABAD

Sub: loss of my share certificates

Respected Sir/ Madam,

I would like to humbly inform you that I have lost my share certificate of M/s. APPOLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LTD. As far as I can remember, I might have lost / misplaced them during renovation of my house. I have tried to find them at all possible places including my home and office, but I have failed to locate them.

The details of share certificates that I have lost are as follows:-

Folio no Certificate no		Distinctive No(s).		No of Shares
		From	To	
9197	359200	7777013	7779512	2500

I am enclosing herewith photo copies of dividend warrant for your ready reference.

Therefore. I kindly request you to lodge an FIR/Complaint for the above mentioned matter.

Thanking you, Yours Sincerely.

T. Subbarami Reddy

Encl: Self attested copy/dividend warrant & Aadhar Card.

P. RAGHAVA REDDY ADVOCATE HIGH COURT

Clat No.4, Ground Floor, Kanthi Sikara Apta Near Adj Gene Blood Bank, ranjagutta, Lyderabad-500 082, T.S, INDIA. Ph No. 040 23400925 Recent of services of services



Telangana State Police Department

Reception Centre Acknowledgement

Police Station : Panjagutta	District : Hyderabad			
Acknowledgment Number:				
Date & Time of Submission:	22/02/2021 16:23:21			
Applicant Name: t subbarami re-	ddy Service Name : Petition	Service Name: Petition		
	4172 Sub Service : Crime Rela	Sub Service : Crime Related Petitions		
		Issue Authority		
C	ontact the Below Officers for any Assistance	RO B. S.		
	Mobile Number			
SHO	:	9490616610		
· ACP		<u> </u>		

ST. D. Nagaraju Sir 9490616850

